TRANSDUCTION
TR-LCD1900-RM Rack Mount Monitor
TR-LCD1900-PM Panel Mount Monitor
          User  Manual  - Ver. 2
Important Information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. All relevant issues have been
considered in the preparation of this document. Should you notice an omission or any questionable item
in this document, please feel free to notify Transduction.

Regulatory Approvals
CSA, CE, UL
Ordering Information
TR-LCD1900-RM-V2 - Rack Mount version
TR-LCD1900-PM-V2  - Panel Mount version
Warranty:  5 years
Options
Brightness 1600cd/m2
TOUCH (Resistive USB)
TOUCH EETI controller
TOUCH ELO controller
Safety glass, no touch
12V DC input power
24V DC input power
48V DC input power
125V DC input power
250V DC input power
TR-LCD1900 series monitors are often used with
Novatech ORION series and SEL Inc. RTAC series of
Linux based RTU’s. Make sure to specify your device
when ordering monitor for the compatibility with touch
screen controller.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Page 4 of 37 TR-LCD1900-V2 User Manual
Quick Start
Your new TR-LCD1900 monitor box should contain the
following:
•       TR-LCD1900 rack mount / panel mount monitor